IHSA Girls' Sectional Cross-Country Meet
Lincoln-Way High School
October 31, 1992

Team Scores

Place School I I III IV V VI VII Total
1 Mother McAuley 5 13 15 28 35 46 53 96
2 Lincoln-Way 6 16 27 30 41 42 72 120
3 Joliet West 1 14 34 47 48 61 88 144
4 A. A. Stagg 11 18 31 43 59 67 116 162
5 Andrew 22 24 29 37 63 65 83 175
6 Saint Ignatius 12 21 40 57 58 60 82 188
6 Carl Sandburg 19 23 39 45 62 70 77 188
8 Joliet Central 8 20 51 55 81 125 127 215
9 Queen of Peace 7 9 44 68 104 111 124 232

10 Rich Central h 2 32 38 78 8 94 129 235
10 Homewood-Flossmoor 3 25 36 66 105 109 117 235
12 Crete-Monee 4 33 69 79 8 97 108 274
13 Lockport 17 §6 71 76 80 92 96 300
14 Bremen 49 50 75 84 101 103 359
15 Eisenhower 52 54 86 107 123 126 422
16 Rich East 73 74 91 102 106 110 113 446
17 Tinley Park 26 90 98 112 122 128 131 448
18 Maria 10 87 114 119 130 132 135 460
19 Thornton Fractional South 64 93 99 100 115 120 121 471
20 Oak Lawn 95 118 133 134 136 137 616
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2.0 Miles
Name Year
Michelle Bozue 12
Wendy Ellis 10
Beth Engel 12
Crystel Cole 11
Kim Billish 12
Heidi Reichenbach 12
Vicki Johnson 12
Erin Kelly 9
Debbie Lacki 12
Charmiki Washington 9
Renee Rubino 12
Shari Queenan 11
Nicole Bleskin 9
Amy Hurlock 10
Liz Reese 10
Therese Marren 12
Cara Dunne 11
Ellen Turk 10
Stacey Billish 12
Collen Bouck 10
Annalisa Rodriquez 11
Kerry Paskvan 11
Melissa Henig 9
Brenda Campos 10
Lauren Daley 12
Jenny May 12
Kris Kuldanek 9
Natalie Dombkowski 9
Tiffany Tomaszewski 11
Johanna Kelly 9
Mary Malloy 11
Andrea Gunnel 9
Charlene Rickerson 10
Teresa Shanahan 10
Maureen Casey - 10
Airica Powell 10
Melody Saucedy 11
Courtney Cochrane 11
Nykisha Barefield 10
Sarah Stuart 10
Laura Dixon 9

IHSA Girls' Sectional Cross-Country Meet
Lincoln-Way High School

School
Joliet West
Rich Central

Homewood-Flossmoor

Crete-Monee
Mother McAuley
Plainfield

Joliet Catholic
Lincoln-Way
Queen of Peace
Joliet Central
Queen of Peace -
Reavis

Maria

Stagg

Hinsdale South
St. Ignatius

Mother McAuley -

Joliet West
Mother McAuley
Lincoln-Way
Lockport
Stagg
Sandburg
Joliet Central
St. Ignatius
Andrew
Sandburg
Andrew

Homewood-Flossmoor

Tinley Park
Lincoln-Way
Mother McAuley
Andrew
Lincoln-Way
Stagg

Rich Central
Bloom Trail
Crete-Monee
Joliet West
Mother McAuley

Time

12:06
12:10
12:11
12:18
12:20
12:23
12:25
12:26
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12:27
12:27
12:28
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12:37
12:38
12:39
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12:45
12:46
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12:47
12:48
12:49
12:49
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:53
12:54
12:54
12:55
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:04
13:04

Homewood-Flossmoor 13:05
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2.0 Miles
Name Year
Laura Lutz 12
Sheryl Cook 12
Sommer Fischer 10
Jessica Troken 10
Jenny Lucchetti 12
Beth Tatro 12
Sue Marko 10
Katie Reidy 11
Sophie Maali 11
Shannon McClowery 11
Kelly Roliardi 10
Dorian Cooper 12
Elisa Archer 12
Loretta Prim 11
Tina Crown 12
Patti Blackburn 12
Lisa Walkowiak 11
Laura Orendorff 11
Jenny Linnane 9
Dawn Peterson 12
Christina Ponto 11
Becka Reed 11
Tammy Schmidt 11
Mary Lalley 12
Anne Murphy 12
Jenny Koenigsmark 11
Amy Marinacci 11
Jenny Heise 12
Jackie Philipps 10
Pat'Trice Smith 10
Dana Hileman 10
Sarah Goodman 9
Juana Casarez 10
Esperanza Reyes 12
Alison Waligorski 12
Toni Kuschel 12
Lydia Dutton 9
Kristin Seifert 11
Kristen Schmitt 12

Reagan Schultz
Vicki Sherbrook

11
11

IHSA Girls' Sectional Cross-Country Meet
Lincoln-Way High School

School
Andrew
Rich Central
Sandburg
St. Ignatius
Lincoln-Way
Lincoln-Way
Stagg
Queen of Peace
Sandburg
Mother McAuley
Joliet West
Joliet West
Bremen
Bremen
Rich South
Joliet Central
Reavis

. Eisenhower

Mother McAuley
Eisenhower
Joliet Central
Lockport
Minooka

St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
Stagg

St. Ignatius
Joliet West
Sandburg
Hillcrest
Andrew

T. F. South
Bloom Trail
Thornridge
Andrew

Time
13:05
13.08
13:09
13:10
13:10
13:11
13:11
13:12
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:17

- 13:18

13:19
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:26
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:34
13:35

Homewood-Flossmoor 13:37

Stagg

Queen of Peace
Crete-Monee
Sandburg
Lockport

13:38
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:43
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ITHSA Girls' Sectional Cross-Country Meet

Lincoln-Way High School

October 31, 1992

2.0 Miles
Name Year
Amy Daum 11
Jen Leweling 10
Cheri Gurley 10
Marie Stutts 10
Erika Crawford 9
Annica Nystrom 12
Amy Pogore 11
Natasha Haynes 12
Dedra Webb 11
Heather Craaybeek 9
Shari Bartels 11
Laura Bahar 9
Colleen McNellis 9
Therese Bogbdanic 12
Abigail Kubajak 11
Summer Kee 12
Austrial Dunbar 10
Carlie Buenger 11
Anette Brown 11
Dorothy Sojka 12
Sarah Moss 9
Traci Mitchell 11
Genny Riester 11
Jaimie Egebrect 9
Susie Passarelli 12
Diane Mazrimas . 11
Amy Chi 12
Tanya Kara - 11
Lori Conklin 11
Margie Tegtmeyer 10
Jenny Graf 10
Rita Tinnell 9
Moira Conway 9
Tina Brown 11
Diana Rodriguez 11
Leslie Schwichtenberg 11
Kara Stein 9
Venus Marshall 12
Jenny Kjos 11
Tina Buzelli 12
Leta Leweling 10

School
Lincoln-Way
Rich East
Rich East
Bremen
Thornwood
Lockport
Sandburg
Rich Central
Thornridge
Crete-Monee
Lockport
Joliet Central
St. Ignatius
Andrew
Bremen
Oak Forest
Rich Central

- 'Hinsdale South

Eisenhower
Maria

Joliet West
Crete-Monee
Tinley Park
Rich East
Lockport

T. F. South
Rich Central
QOak Lawn
Lockport
Crete-Monee
Oak Forest
Tinley Park
Seton

T. F. South

_T.F. South

Bremen

Rich East
Bremen

Queen of Peace

Time
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:50

. 13:51
13:52
13:53
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:57
13:58
13:58
13:59
13:59
14:00
14.00
14:01
14:01
14:01
14:04
14.06
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:16
14:19
14:29
14:32
14:33
14:35
14:36

Homewood-Flossmoor 14:38

Rich East

14:41
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2.0 Miles
Name Year
Kim Dashel 12
Erin McKinstry 12
Alicia Mekki 10
Rachel Baker 10
Kasey Dillon 11
Mandy Lampl 10
Erin Raftery 10
Mary Roland 11
Peggy Hroma 9
Jaime Deutscher 11
Jeane Coleman 12
Kim Liszka 10
Rebecca Schultz 12
Angie Clark 12
Amy Vanderwoude 10
Nicole Dankert 10
Jenny Brandau 9
Vivian Dandinidis 11
‘DeAnna DeChene 9
Erin Moore 9
Shamekia Gwin 9
D'Anna Townsend 11
Anjelica Paredes 9
Kerri Keenan 10
Amiee Jacobsen 10
Annette Bogald 10
Patricia Ivanjack 12
Jenny Lewandowski 10
Larana VonBraun 12
Kelly Sullivan 11
Kris Flint 12
Kelly Paluch 10
Sarah Ruchala 11
Sara Hennessy 12
Elizabeth Rende 11
Erin Epperson 9
Kathy Chafee 12

IHSA Girls' Sectional Cross-Country Meet
Lincoln-Way High School
October 31, 1992

School
Eisenhower
Crete-Monee
Homewood-Flossmoor
Rich East
Queen of Peace
Tinley Park
Rich East
Maria
T. F. South
Stagg
Homewood-Flossmoor
Oak Lawn
Maria
T. F. South
T. F. South
Reavis
Tinley Park
Reavis
Eisenhower
Queen of Peace
Joliet Central

Richards
Joliet Central
Tinley Park
Rich Central
Maria
Tinley Park
Maria

Oak Lawn
Oak Lawn
Maria

Oak Lawn
Oak Lawn
Bremen
Eisenhower
Oak Lawn

Time
14:45
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:54
14:57
14.57
14:59
15:00
15:04
15:05
15:07
15:08
15:14
15:16
15:17
15:17
15:20
15:34
15:47
15:55
16:01
16:02
16:07
16:11
16:14
16:26
16:27
16:29
16:50
16:55



